G.N. 694 COMPANIES REGISTRY

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)
Pursuant to section 746(2) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that the names of

the undermentioned companies have been struck off the Companies Register, and the companies
dissolved as from the date of the publication of this notice:—

2590832 8Vesting Limited 8 HEAAMRATE

1681149 ABLE ENERGY (HONG KONG) LIMITED TIBEBARAE

2435679 ADITYA CO LIMITED

2695246 AGGRANO TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED SIS AR A H]

1908112 ALCON ELECTRONICA PVT LIMITED LSRR E T ARAH

2435664 AMERICA NEW KUANGWEI SPORTS GOODS LIMITED EEH EREE S ARAE

2550219 APO DEVELOPMENT LIMITED HESEARAE

2157276 ART GLOBAL LIMITED MR IRAH]

2437341 ASIA SMART INCORPORATION LIMITED HEARARAE

2153008 AYG GROUP LIMITED I EEATR A E]

2955400 Arc Flex LED LIMITED RN EARAFE

2844554 B-BLOSSOM (H.K.) TRADE COMPANY LIMITED (B L (7 ) B2 5 S TR A 5

1189180 BD (HK) NAVIGATION SYSTEM COMPANY LIMITED db3f (&) HEENARGAE

MRAE

2438970 BEST ART DYNASTY LIMITED BHETARAE

2694932 BLUE SKY K.S INTERNATIONAL LIMITED R K B RATR A F]

1174945 BOU ECONOMY TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED AR SR A TR A E)

2823727 BQT TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

1186661 BRAVE TECH DEVELOPMENT LIMITED HEESEARAE

2092689 Bioko International Co., Limited BERIEEARAE

2238314 BitBeet Technology Limited PERFEH SRR A TR A ]

2237949 Blue Back Group Limited -The-

1622021 CAIZHILI EDUCATION HOLDING LIMITED RS EEER AT

2694971 CARRIMAYER VIDEO TECHNOLOGY (HONG KONG) CO., PGB TR (ER) AR
LIMITED A

1975010 CENTRAL CITY INTERNATIONAL PICTURES LIMITED BRI s TR A H

1128658 CENTREWAY ENTERPRISE LIMITED Tarf AR A

2370574

CHAMPION HARBOUR TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

TR SRR AT A E]



2430300

2823768

1744813
2695151
2823416
1188228

2695183
2695111
2823807
1680105
2055458
2588994
2153089
2588978
1980376

2689164
2823836
2092587
1929455
2823377
2828209
0795980
2689198
2232059
2589023
2823432
1338595
2694630

1521392
1900920
2689378

CHI WANG INTERNATIONAL CHEF (HK) COMPANY LIMITED

CHINA ESTATE MANAGEMENT INTERNATIONAL ACADEMY
LIMITED

CHINA FAITH DIGITAL LIMITED

CHINA GREEN ELECTROPHYSIOLOGY GROUP LIMITED
CNS CONSULTING LIMITED

CNTVSHOP.COM GROUP LIMITED

CREATE SKY TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
CVIIHK LIMITED

Carmen 804 Limited

Carpe di Web Limited

Cat Trading Co., Limited

Chang Bo Biomedical Technology Research Limited
China Far East Tooling Company Limited

China New Trend International Trade Co., Limited

China No.1 Gold Jewelry Group Co., Limited

Chinese Champion Action Limited

Cool Joy Limited

D-LIGHT TECHNOLOGIES (HK) LIMITED

DANIEL RALPH INVESTMENT & MANAGEMENT LIMITED
DINGLI (HONG KONG) SPORTING GOODS CO., LIMITED
DRAGON TALENT CORPORATION (FAR EAST) LIMITED
EASY PROFIT TRADING LIMITED

ELITE DAY TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

EMPEROR FAME TRADING LIMITED

EXCEL HONG KONG INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS LIMITED
EYESIGHT BIG HEALTH LIMITED

Elastique Trading Limited

FANSILONG GROUP (HONGKONG) SHARE LIMITED

FEIBI INTERNATIONAL (HOLDING) LIMITED
FENIX ELECTRONICS CO., LIMITED
FIELD MATE TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
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2688834
2097375
0513177
2582883
2439065
1175008
2688763
2844031
1907692
2439040
1145329

2161547
1738568
2582948
2281805
1174972
2430248
2689185
1900603
2439160

2157250
2845080
2823783
2823214

2823549
2823582
2823297
1766391
2694692
2535153

2293771

FONTAI RESOURCES TRADE CO., LIMITED
FOREVER LINKING LIMITED

FORTUNE SEA LIMITED

FORTUNE SHINE HK LIMITED

FRANCE KADIYA LEATHER LIMITED

FRIEND UNION LOGISTICS COMPANY LIMITED
FU YAO HUI DE BIOCHEMISTRY CO., LIMITED
Feikx Trade Limited

Furui Rubber & Plastic Group Co., Limited

GEHK Capital Limited

GERMANY HEAGOF (CHINA) DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

GERMANY LE CHI INT'L HOLDING LIMITED

GERMANY VSTON HEAT ENERGY TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
GLASS & HARDWARE SPECIALISTS (G&H) LIMITED
GLOBAL MERRIT LIMITED

GLOBALCREATE LIMITED

GLOBETEX GROUP HONG KONG (PVT) LIMITED
GOODWILL TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

GOSIAME (PTY) CO., LIMITED

GUANGDONG FOSHAN WANIIALE POTTERY AND PORCELAIN
LIMITED

GUANGJUZHONG TRADING LIMITED
German Moran Stationery Co., Limited
God Ideas Creation Limited

Gold Enrichment (International) Network Technology Co., Limited

HAIHUI (HONG KONG) LIMITED

HAN LONG IMPORT AND EXPORT CO., LIMITED
HANDU TRADING LIMITED

HANGO CORPORATION LIMITED

HANGZHOU ZHONGCE TECHNOLOGY GROUP LIMITED
HK (CHINA) QITANKUN FENGSHUT INSTITUTE LIMITED

HK BO LI WEI REFRIGERATION EQUIPMENT LIMITED
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2828243
2823290
1182548
2580555
2238174

2823747

2152822
2580533
2293736
2823303
1233563
1521416

1678462
2430274
1526879

0429441
2694810
2689127

2846084
2535357

2694777
1347805
2823800
2430304

2293671
2828248
2097273
2092627
2588976

HK HONLIAN ELECTRONICS TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HK HUI YONG TRADE LIMITED

HK KLAUS TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

HK PROSPERING TRADING CO., LIMITED

HK Qeseze Cosmetics Group Holding Co., Limited

HK SHENHUA WORLD BLOCKCHAIN TECH DEVELOPMENT
LIMITED

HK TOP FACE COSMETICS COMPANY LIMITED
HK XKW TRADE LIMITED

HK YIMEI INT'L STOCK LIMITED

HK ZHUO HENG DA TRADE LIMITED

HON LUNG (HONG KONG) LIMITED

HONG KONG 3915 MENGSHI BASE SPECIAL SHOES &
APPARELS LIMITED

HONG KONG ALPHA METALS LIMITED
HONG KONG COURTYARD HOTEL MANAGEMENT LIMITED

HONG KONG DANCING BABY INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO.,
LIMITED

HONG KONG DRAGON ENGINEERING LIMITED
HONG KONG HONGYUNXIANG TRADING CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG IMPRESSION CHINESE MUGWORT
BIOTECHNOLOGY LIMITED

HONG KONG LUCKIN TRADE CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG ORIENT WEIYE INTERNATIONAL SHIPPING CO.
LIMITED

HONG KONG SHUNDAMING TRADING CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG SOUTH PEAK ARCHITECTURE DESIGN LIMITED
HONG KONG TIMYING TRADING CO., LIMITED

HONG NING INTERNATIONAL PALACE CUISINE (HK)
COMPANY LIMITED

HONGKONG C & N NATURAL MEDICINE CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG DIANDI TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
HONGKONG H-SOURCE ASIA LIMITED

HONGKONG HAI XUN YI TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG HEXIN FUTURES INVESTMENT CO., LIMITED
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2092845 HONGKONG MSTX WINE LIMITED EEFOREEEARAE

2535047 HONGKONG SERIWALE SCIENCE LIMITED TP ERHATR A E

2092825 HONGKONG SHUNYI ALUMINUM GROUP LIMITED AR EEATRAE

1900642 HONGKONG T.G INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED FER RIS S AR AT

2585189 HONGKONG ZHENGLONG BUILDING MATERIALS TRADING &5 (FF# 0 &4 5 AR H
CO., LIMITED

1901107 HUA E IMP & EXP CO., LIMITED e AR A

2157189 HUAHAIGE (CHINA) WEDDING CULTURE INDUSTRIAL GROUP [ (- A AT 1S b e S £ ]
CO., LIMITED AR

2689415 Haoduo Technology Limited ESRECARAE]

2694817 Honest Lord International Trading Limited EIEEE S ARAE

2237927 Hong Kong Deyu Hotel Management Limited EHEETREEEEARAE

2689071 Hong Kong G-bran International Auction Group Shares Limited F O ORI R

AHIRAF]

2293667 Hong Kong Heyday International Trade Limited TR EEE S AIRAE

1641568 Hong Kong Jing Yi Dian International Trade Limited T BRI S ERAE

2694977 Hong Kong Kui Wang Fashion Limited EHREIIFEARAE

2846033 Hong Kong Meizhou Special Trade Co., Limited FHEEMGE SHERAE

1621943 Hong Kong Zheng Bo Technology Company Limited EREFHREARAE

2585179 Hongkong Bogu Wantong Co., Limited EHEMEEBEARAE

2639087 Hongkong Pengsent Technology Limited AR AE]

2823644 Honglan (Hong Kong) Printing Co., Limited TR (T ETRIATR A E]

2823433 Ingtanda Trade Limited

2435714 JEWEL COURT (HONG KONG) COMPANY LIMITED -THE- MR R (B AR A E]

2688949 JIN RUN FA TRADING LIMITED SHEESERAH

1390340 JIXIN CO., LIMITED HEAMRAE

2689395 JOY BRIGHT TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED IR BIREAIRAE

2823617 JOYMAX MANAGEMENT LIMITED GRS B R A

0168757 JOYSTAR INTERNATIONAL (H.K.) COMPANY LIMITED 2 B R (F R A TR A E

2293466 Jinan Sinomavin Import & Export Co., Limited B AR OATRAE]

2237786 KEEN GUDE TECHNOLOGY (HONG KONG) LIMITED T ERHR(E AR AT

0821884 KING TAKER LIMITED

1980358 KUNLUN INDUSTRIAL (GROUP) LIMITED R EEEARAE

1338432 KWUN KEE GOURMET LIMITED EFEEARAT

2293594 Kai Garden (HK) Limited A0 (B ARAE



2823316
1132570
2714489
2823814
2688941
2846637
2430253
2823705
2430268
0513141
2237939
2535239
2439034
1529439
1980384
2582881
1988576
1233608
1990177
2689160
2695188
2582915
2695245
2152909

2152910
2689382
0278307
2689171
1900911
2954417
2689012
1777471
2689325

LA MOND GROUP LIMITED

LAAGIN COMPANY LIMITED

LAM KEI TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

LH TRADING LIMITED

LUCK CENTRAL TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
LUCKMAX INTL LIMITED

Lovsweet (Hong Kong) Food Service Company Limited
M. M. Caley Limited

MAGNUM MEDIA COMPANY LIMITED

MANIA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

MASTER KEY SOLUTIONS CO., LIMITED
MATCH TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
MENITAER (HK) COSMETICS LIMITED

MERLIN INVESTMENTS LIMITED

MING CHEN LIMITED

MINGGANG BIOTECHNOLOGY GROUP LIMITED
MOGA Limited

MOST WEALTH INVESTMENT LIMITED
MOSTE LIMITED

MUTUAL PROFIT TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
MY Group International (HK) Limited

Mrs International Limited

NASCAR TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

NEW BRIDGE INTERNATIONAL BUSSINESS COMPANY

LIMITED

NEW DEYI INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

NEW LEAD TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
NGAI KEUNG PRINTING PRESS LIMITED

ON SURPLUS TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
OPTIMUS ASIA GROUP CO., LIMITED
PACIFIC TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
PAPA JOE CONCEPT LIMITED

PINJIN GROUP CO., LIMITED

POWER ASIA TRADING DEVELOLP LIMITED
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1128545
2096910
2430287
2237194
2582936
2435694
2823778
2097262
1526911
2761274
2689332
2689150
2954176
1291708
2688961
1777364
2293631
2430251
2713808
2694788
1641950
2157204
1907619

2237149
2582924
2688935
2689261
2585180
0798107
1390523
2695182
2688806
2694846

POWERPRO LIGHTING INDUSTRIAL (HK) LIMITED
PREMIER QUALITY FOODS LIMITED

PRIMEXA NETWORK TRADE LIMITED

PURTU (SWITZERLAND) INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED

Personalively Limited

Pisces Agency Limited

Pocket Money Finance Limited

Prince Edward Trading Co., Limited

QIANSU CO., LIMITED

QIXTAN TRADING CO., LIMITED

RECCO TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

RICH AUSSIE TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
RICH SHIP SHIPPING CO., LIMITED

RICH WEALTHY LIMITED

RONG XI FA TRADING LIMITED

RUNLONG GROUP (HK) LIMITED

Reindo International Holdings Co., Limited
Remzey Dave Rao Trading Limited

Ruiwu Consulting Co., Limited

SAINCE INFORMATION ENGINEERING CO. LIMITED
SAN FACE FASHION (ITALY) CO., LIMITED
SCIENCE KING INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

SHANGHAI DONGFENG ELECTROMECHANICAL
MANUFACTURE CO., LIMITED

SHANYUAN (HK) INVESTMENT CO., LIMITED
SHINING STAR EXIM LIMITED

SHUN JIN SHENG TRADING LIMITED

SINCERE RICH TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
SINCERITY INDUSTRY AND COMMERCE CO., LIMITED
SINOPAC HOLDINGS LIMITED

SKY BRIGHT INTERNATIONAL (HK) LIMITED

SKY MAN TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

SMART MEGATECH LIMITED

STARCHAIN CENTURY INTERNATIONAL (HONG KONG)

LIMITED
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0870360
2689391
2689375
1237140
2823505
2689352
2759987
2531453
2955673
2954789
2439044
2439068
2590822
2153041
2293896
2694652
2823791
1284048
2823514
2823510
2823504
2238063
1145062
2823507
2152972
2823795
1338380
1907554
2097412
0547499
2580524
2590768
2828196

STARRY BASE LIMITED

STRONG WILL TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

SUN TEAM TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
SUPERPOWER HOLDINGS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
SURE YOUNG TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

SURELY WIN TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

Shang Yicheng Co., Limited

Sharing Economy College Limited

Sheng Xin Trading And Development Limited

Sheng'en Religious Cultural Commodities Co., Limited
Shenzhen Lailai Network Technology Co., Limited
Shenzhen Wangwang Network Technology Co., Limited
Shing Bo Group Limited

Sparking Connections Limited

Squeeze Capital Limited

Stonemine Trade Limited

TATHU QI YE COMPANY LIMITED

TAIWAN AOTE AIR PRESS MACHINE MAKING CO., LIMITED
TAK YUE TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

TAT PARK TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

TEN HOI TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

TERGUS GLOBAL HK LIMITED

TIME RICH (CHINA) LIMITED

TIN SIU TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

TMPOWER INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY LIMITED
TRANQUIL INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
TRANSMERIDIAN LIMITED

TREASURE RICH INTERNATIONAL INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
TRITAN ENGINEERING CONSULTING & ADVISORY LIMITED
TUNG FAT THREAD LIMITED

Taimeikangyisheng Technology Co., Limited

Timeless Group Asia Limited

ToGreen International Limited
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2588975
0980415
1929117

2531305
2531296
1818455
2823810
2689374
2281823
2688952
2281830
1641228
2694712
2689357
2689351
2689107
2823581
2695244
2688940
2823306
1684133
2823554
2582951
2689421
1900519
2715801
2823470

2161566
2396561
2439155

4 February 2022

Translutes Translation Services Limited
U-DAT ELECTRONIC (HK) CO., LIMITED

USA BEIOULAT GROUP AGRICULTURAL TECHNOLOGY
LIMITED

Uniplaza Holdings Limited

Uniplaza International Limited

United Company Of Manufacture Limited
VEDOLCE LIMITED

VICTORY FULL TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
VOLDO'S DESIGN COMPANY LIMITED

WAN SHUN LONG TRADING LIMITED
WANSI TRADING LIMITED

WELLPARTS TECHNOLOGY (HK) LIMITED
WILL PEACE TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
WIN BLOSSOM TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
WIN BRIDGE TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
WINNER ACHIEVE LIMITED

Wangtat Securities Co., Limited

Wiseman Investment Management Limited

XI FU SHUN TRADING LIMITED

XING SAM HUA TRADING CO., LIMITED
XINZHOU HONG KONG COMPANY LIMITED
YING YUE TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
YUNG CHUN DECORATION ENGINEERING LIMITED
Yaoduo Technology Limited

Yechuan (Hong Kong) Trading Limited

Yintexun Electronics Co., Limited

ZHENYUAN (HONG KONG) TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPMENT CO.,

LIMITED

ZHIYUAN LEATHER PRODUCTS (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED

Zhong Shi United Holdings Limited

aSg International Pte Limited
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Raymond W. M. FONG for Registrar of Companies
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